
Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5 Zone 6 Zone 7 Zone 8 Zone 9 Zone 10

Waikanae Beach  Waikanae Central
Paekakariki & Upper 

Paraparaumu
Otaihanga & Central 

Paraparaumu
Nikau Valley & 
Raumati Beach

Raumati Central & 
Raumati South

Paraparaumu Beach 
& Totuku Park

Seaview Rd, 
Paraparaumu, 

Villages, Milne Drive

Upper Waikenae, 
Peka Peka, Te Horo

Otaki

Monday, 3 June 2024 Glass Recycling
Tuesday, 4 June 2024 Glass Recycling

Wednesday, 5 June 2024 Recycling Glass Recycling
Thursday, 6 June 2024 Recycling Glass

Friday, 7 June 2024 Glass Zone 10

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5 Zone 6 Zone 7 Zone 8 Zone 9
Monday, 10 June 2024 Recycling Glass
Tuesday, 11 June 2024 Recycling Glass

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 Glass Recycling Glass
Thursday, 13 June 2024 Glass Recycling

Friday, 14 June 2024 Recycling Zone 10

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5 Zone 6 Zone 7 Zone 8 Zone 9
Monday, 17 June 2024 Glass Recycling
Tuesday, 18 June 2024 Glass Recycling

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 Recycling Glass Recycling
Thursday, 20 June 2024 Recycling Glass

Friday, 21 June 2024 Glass Zone 10

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5 Zone 6 Zone 7 Zone 8 Zone 9
Monday, 24 June 2024 Recycling Glass
Tuesday, 25 June 2024 Recycling Glass

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 Glass Recycling Glass
Thursday, 27 June 2024 Glass Recycling

Friday, 28 June 2024 Recycling Zone 10

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5 Zone 6 Zone 7 Zone 8 Zone 9
Monday, 1 July 2024 Glass Recycling
Tuesday, 2 July 2024 Glass Recycling

Wednesday, 3 July 2024 Recycling Glass Recycling
Thursday, 4 July 2024 Recycling Glass

Friday, 5 July 2024 Glass Zone 10

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5 Zone 6 Zone 7 Zone 8 Zone 9
Monday, 8 July 2024 Recycling Glass
Tuesday, 9 July 2024 Recycling Glass

Wednesday, 10 July 2024 Glass Recycling Glass
Thursday, 11 July 2024 Glass Recycling

Friday, 12 July 2024 Recycling Zone 10

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5 Zone 6 Zone 7 Zone 8 Zone 9
Monday, 15 July 2024 Glass Recycling
Tuesday, 16 July 2024 Glass Recycling

Wednesday, 17 July 2024 Recycling Glass Recycling
Thursday, 18 July 2024 Recycling Glass

Friday, 19 July 2024 Glass Zone 10

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5 Zone 6 Zone 7 Zone 8 Zone 9
Monday, 22 July 2024 Recycling Glass
Tuesday, 23 July 2024 Recycling Glass

Wednesday, 24 July 2024 Glass Recycling Glass
Thursday, 25 July 2024 Glass Recycling

Friday, 26 July 2024 Recycling Zone 10

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5 Zone 6 Zone 7 Zone 8 Zone 9
Monday, 29 July 2024 Glass Recycling
Tuesday, 30 July 2024 Glass Recycling

Wednesday, 31 July 2024 Recycling Glass Recycling
Thursday, 1 August 2024 Recycling Glass

Friday, 2 August 2024 Glass


	Jun-Jul

